VINYL Outer Sleeve for 12” LP
300 gsm cardboard
Code: VSL12T02 Capacity Sleeve with 3,5mm Spine, insertion up to 2 LPs possible
Version
001
Date Details of change Issued by Approved by
Page 1/1
February 2017 First edition Graphicstudio PSP
SONY Global Information Security Policy
Public
313mm
3,5mm
629,5mm
313mm
313m
m
357m
m
19m
m
3mm
19m
m
3mm
311,6m
m
FRONT
BACK
Visit our template library
b2bglobal.sonydadc.com
Front